UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2017 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: April 26, 2017
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
673,917
1 517.52 1,713,192 13,406 9,155 0 171 0 8,823 682,740
2 518.57 1,725,793 12,601 6,841 0 246 2,180 8,768 691,508
3 519.66 1,738,907 13,114 8,842 0 344 10,333 18,963 710,471
4 520.62 1,750,485 11,578 6,691 0 306 8,259 14,752 725,223
5 521.70 1,763,543 13,058 8,684 0 353 0 8,371 733,594
6 522.75 1,776,270 12,727 7,107 0 342 0 6,820 740,414
7 524.16 1,793,410 17,140 6,575 0 357 0 7,589 748,003
8 525.28 1,807,066 13,656 8,476 0 343 0 8,279 756,282
9 526.24 1,818,799 11,733 6,730 0 333 0 6,671 762,953
10 527.11 1,829,455 10,656 8,120 0 351 0 7,474 770,427
11 528.17 1,842,467 13,012 7,764 0 354 0 7,293 777,720
12 529.20 1,855,141 12,674 8,735 0 346 0 8,218 785,938
13 530.25 1,868,093 12,952 8,659 0 225 0 8,059 793,997
14 531.38 1,882,066 13,973 15,615 0 277 0 15,003 809,000
15 532.49 1,895,827 13,761 15,671 0 202 0 15,005 824,005
16 533.45 1,907,756 11,929 13,559 0 135 0 12,971 836,976
17 534.06 1,915,350 7,594 12,122 0 173 0 11,983 848,959
18 534.60 1,922,081 6,731 7,007 0 190 0 6,698 855,657
19 535.13 1,928,695 6,614 6,979 0 202 0 6,629 862,286
20 535.87 1,937,943 9,248 6,981 0 186 0 7,827 870,113
21 536.53 1,946,204 8,261 6,954 0 216 0 7,355 877,468
22 537.07 1,952,973 6,769 6,961 0 204 0 6,699 884,167
23 537.58 1,959,373 6,400 6,815 0 206 0 6,398 890,565
24 538.09 1,965,780 6,407 6,782 0 207 0 6,388 896,953
25 538.60 1,972,194 6,414 6,778 0 220 0 6,383 903,336
26 539.10 1,978,490 6,296 6,920 0 203 0 6,482 909,818
27 539.60 1,984,793 6,303 6,881 0 190 0 6,471 916,289
28 540.13 1,991,481 6,688 7,021 0 298 0 6,725 923,014
TOTALS 291,695 235,425 0 7,180 20,772 249,097
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



